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Mains Test Series 2023  

(M1-2023) 

 
Date Day Syllabus 

17/06/23 Saturday Constitution-Polity and Related Current Affairs  

24/06/23 Saturday Governance, Social Justice, Society and Related 

Current Affairs  

01/07/23 Saturday History, Art & Culture and Related Current 

Affairs  

09/07/23 Sunday Geography, Environment, Disaster management 

and Related Current Affairs 

15/07/23 Saturday Essay-I (Topics covered in GS papers till now + 

Philosophy) 

19/07/23 Wednesday Economy and Related Current Affairs  

22/07/23 Saturday Essay-II (Topics covered in GS papers till now + 

Philosophy) 

26/07/23 Wednesday International Relations, Security, Science and 

Technology and Related Current Affairs 

30/07/23 Sunday Ethics 1: Part A syllabus, Case studies and Related 

Current Affairs  

05/08/23 Saturday Ethics 2: Part B syllabus, Case studies and Related 

Current Affairs  

13/08/23 Sunday GS I + GS II Covering Entire syllabus and related 

current affairs  

20/08/23 Sunday Essay-III- Open Ended  

27/08/23 Sunday GS III + GS IV Covering Entire syllabus and 

related current affairs 

 

Test Batch Test Details Fee 

 M1-2023  

Starts: 17th June 

15 Mains Test: 

➢ 12 GS papers 

❖ (8 Sectional Tests + 4 Full length Tests) 

➢ 3 Essay Papers 

INR 9900/- 

(Including 

GST) 
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